
VISHWA BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SUSHANT AQUAPOLIS NH-09, GHAZIABAD 

Bus routes  
 

Route no -01 

Bus no: UP 16 AT 5203 

Name of Driver: MR. ASHOK KUMAR  

Bus Incharge:1) RINKAL GOLA (Mob:) 9650665333 

S.NO Bus Stop Morning Afternoon 

1. NOIDA SEC-63(CHAJAARSI) 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 

2. HOTEL ROYAL PARK 

(INDIRAPURAM) 

7:05 AM 2:45 PM 

3. NYAY KHAND 

(INDIRAPURAM) 

7:15 AM 2:55 PM 

4. KANAVALI 

(INDIRAPURAM) PP 

7:30 AM  

5. SIDDHARTH VIHAR 

(PRATEEK GRAND) 

7:40 AM 2:15 PM 

6. SIDDHARTH VIHAR (APEX) 7:42 AM 2:17 PM 

7. SIDDHARTH VIHAR 

(GAUR SIDDHARTAM) 

7:45 AM 2:20 PM 

8. PRATAP VIHAR 7:50 AM 2:10 PM 

9. DHUNDHERA 8:00 AM 1:55 PM 

10. SARTHAK PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

7:55 AM 2:00 PM 

11. MAHAGUNPURAM   8.35 AM    1.10 PM 

12. ADITYA WORLD CITY   8.40 AM     1.15 PM 

 


